

Civ DJ No. 621/20
Dhan Devi Vs Mahavir

19.11.2020

Proceedings have been held by way of physical hearing.

Fresh suit received by way of assignment.

Present: Sh. Tajinder Singh, counsel for plaintiff

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

As per direction of Ld. P.O, put up the case on 01.12.2020 for consideration.

Nazir
19.11.2020