

23  
Civ DJ621/20  
DHAN DEVI Vs. MAHAVIR

14.05.2024 at 2.15 P.M.

Present: None.

The matter was listed today at 2: 00 P.M.

Put up for further final arguments on 03.06.2024.

(SHIV KUMAR)  
District Judge-02, Court no.127,  
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts  
Delhi 14.05.2024.